
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

211 

316 

9 

55 

036 

63 

46 

23 

Name 

Charles Guest 

Skip Bryan 

Dan McChesney 

Karen Perrin 

John Prater 

Ross Bremer 

Charles Kates Jr. 

Steve Lipsky 

Class 

8CP 

8BS 

8AP 

3BS 

3DP 

3BS 

3CP 

8CP 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Best Tm 

1:24.394 

1:25.932 

1:29.126 

1:32.480 

1:32.340 

1:33.285 

1:39.142 

Year 

1981 

1972 

1973 

1969 

1966 

1968 

1968 

1971 

Make/Model 

Mazda RX7 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911 RS 

Ford Escort MKI 

MGB 

Euro.Ford Escort Twin Cam 

Datsun 2000 Roadster 

Datsun 240Z 

Engine 

12A 

2000cc 

2500cc 

1600cc 

1846CC 

1750cc 

2000cc 

2438cc 

Hometown 

Greensboro NC 

The Villages FL 

Rockville MD 

Atlantic Beach FL 

Huntsville AL 

Atlantic Beach FL 

Nashville TN 

Jacksonville FL 
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Margin of Victory 

1.346 

Avg. Speed 

83.072 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.394 

Best Speed 

86.167 

Best Lap by 

211 - Charles Guest 

SVRA Bob Williams Heritage Cup 

Race Group 3 

SVRA Groups 3 & 8 Race 2 

Race (20:00 or 9 Laps) started at 15:22:05 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/17/2017 03:20 PM 


